
Fee for Advertising Employment 
Opportunities in the PSPA News

 

Classified Line Ads Lead phrase in BOLD 
CAPITALS
Closing address/
contact name in Bold 
Italic

75 words or less $100.00Classified Line Ads Lead phrase in BOLD 
CAPITALS
Closing address/
contact name in Bold 
Italic

Each Additional 1 - 30 
words

$30.00

Unit Display Ads Quarter Page
Half Page
Full Page

$250.00
$500.00

$1,000.00

$250.00
$500.00

$1,000.00
 

Fee for Advertising CME meetings sponsered
by non AAPA constituent Chapters

Unit Display Ad Quarter Page $50.00 per issue
Unit Display Ad Quarter Page $50.00 for 90 days on website

 

Please make checks payable to PSPA and send ads prepaid to:

William Reynolds, Executive Director
PSPA

9 Idlewood Dr
Dallas, PA  18612

570-208-5853
ExecutiveDirector@pspa.net

mailto:executivedirector@pspa.net

